
Bid Tabulation

Draft document until award. 7/28/2020  IFB 2020-132 

R&B Roofing, 
LLC *

Nations Roof 
Central

Progressive 
Roofing

Premiere 
Roofing 

(Shoemake 
Holdings Inc)

Merit 
Roofing 

Systems, Inc.
Flynn BEC LP

Concord 
Commercial 
Services, Inc.

Castro 
Roofing of 
Texas, LLC.

South Texas 
BuildCon, LLC

Anchor 
Roofing 
Systems, 

LLC.
Line # Description QTY UOM

1 Base Bid Grand Total 1 lump sum $228,700.00 $252,865.00 $262,950.00 $279,000.00 $344,531.00 $349,800.00 $378,243.00 $381,608.00 $384,000.00 $410,900.00

J. Reynolds & Co., Inc and Precision 
Waterproofing & Roofing, Inc. are 
determined to be non-responsive.

* An Agenda Item  has been submitted 
to Commissioners' Court to rescind the 
contract award to R&B Roofing, LLC.


	Lines

