
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order Two (2) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Nations Roof Central, LLC Effective Date
2914 Lawing Lane Contract No. 2020-132
Rowlett, TX 75088 Contract Name: Construction, Roof Replacement, Collin County 

Central Plant

Awarded by Court Order No.:
Change Order 1
Change Order 2 FYI

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Consultant requested change to change flue flasing to hot stack flashing. Per nations Roof Central, LLC change
order request #2 dated 10/12/2020. Price includes all materials and labor. $4,209.00

Change Order No. 2 Total $4,209.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only 
be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $252,865.00

Net Change to Change Order(s) 
PREVIOUS Change Order No. 1       $9,819.00
CURRENT Change Order No. 2      $4,209.00

Total change orders to date: $14,028.00

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $266,893.00

ACCEPTED BY:

(Please Print)

Nations Roof Central, LLC Collin County Administration Building
2914 Lawing Lane 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Rowlett, TX  75088 McKinney, Texas  75071

SIGNATURE Michelle Charnoski, CPPB
TITLE: Purchasing Agent
DATE: DATE: 

2020-707-08-10
(Pending) Court Order No.:

14-Oct-20

Court order No.:

ERIC RODRIGUEZ

           ERIC RODRIGUEZ

PROJECT MANAGER 
10/14/2020

DocuSign Envelope ID: 087D1F6F-60D5-4975-A50E-E8EAB933973C

10/14/2020


	Sheet1

		2020-10-14T06:11:22-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




