
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Change Order One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165 

Vendor: Nations Roof Central, LLC Effective Date
2914 Lawing Lane Contract No. 2020-132
Rowlett, TX 75088 Contract Name: Construction, Roof Replacement, Collin County 

Central Plant

Awarded by Court Order No.:
Change Order 1

                                         YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT
1. Owner requested change to add two hundred fifteen feet (215') of fire treated 2 x 12, two hundred fifteen feet
(215') of 3/4" fire treated plywood and install two hundred fifteen feet (215') of 22 gauge metal clip and 24 gauge
pre-finished metal coping with cover plates on chiller wall to include all materials and labor. Per Nations Roof
Central, LLC change order request #1 dated 9/25/2020. $9,819.00

2. Extend contract completion date by twenty (20) calendar days. Previous completion date: 10/23/2020.  
New completion date: 11/12/2020. $0.00

Change Order No. 1 Total $9,819.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only 
be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $252,865.00

Net Change to Change Order(s) 
CURRENT Change Order No. 1      $9,819.00

Total change orders to date: $9,819.00

The new (contract sum) including this Change Order will be: $262,684.00

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

Eric Rodriguez (Please Print) COMMISSIONERS' COURT

Nations Roof Central, LLC Collin County Administration Building
2914 Lawing Lane 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Rowlett, TX  75088 McKinney, Texas  75071

Eric Rodriguez
SIGNATURE Michelle Charnoski, CPPB
TITLE: Project Manager Purchasing Agent
DATE: 10/7/2020 DATE: 

2020-707-08-10
 Court Order No.:

19-Oct-20


	Sheet1

